

T.A 145 of 2013(1154/14)

Order No. 40 dated 25.02.2020

Both parties file haziras through their ld. advocates. Today is fixed for hearing of arguments. The record is taken up for hearing of arguments. None is moved. The hearing of arguments is adjourned.

To 27.04.2020 for hearing of arguments.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,  
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,  
Hooghly.

Addl. District Judge,  
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,  
Hooghly.