

Title Appeal 1154 of 2014(145/2013).

Present:-Sri. S.K. Sharma, Learned Addl. District Judge, 1st Court, Hooghly, In-charge
Order No. 61 dated 06.01.2024.

Both parties file respective haziras.

Today is fixed for hearing of arguments.

Learned Regular P.O is on leave. The hearing of argument is adjourned.

To 31.01.2024 for hearing of arguments.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly. (In-charge)

