

Title Appeal 1154 of 2014(145/2013).

Order No. 62 dated 31.01.2024.

Both parties file respective haziras.

Today is fixed for hearing of arguments. None is moved.

The hearing of argument is adjourned.

To 11.03.2024 for hearing of arguments.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly. (WB00618)

